
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 179.8 285.0 0

2 Holden Zigmant Mill Valley 180.2 285.0 0

3 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 180.6 280.0 0

4 Neo Gaitho-Karenu Hutchinson High School 175.2 275.0 0

5 Aaron Merritt Seaman 176.7 275.0 0

6 Caleb Saner Valley Center Hornets 178.8 275.0 0

7 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 179.0 270.0 0

8 Isaac Wells Eisenhower high school 179.0 265.0 0

9 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 179.6 240.0 0

10 Vince Wheeler LV Pioneers 180.0 235.0 0

11 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 175.2 225.0 0

12 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 176.0 225.0 0

13 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 177.9 225.0 0

14 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 180.7 215.0 0

15 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 178.0 205.0 0

16 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 172.8 200.0 0

17 Caden Cressler Eisenhower high school 177.2 195.0 0

18 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 178.6 185.0 0

19 Blake Terry Eisenhower high school 178.0 180.0 0

20 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 178.6 180.0 0

21 Patrick  Hand Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.5 170.0 0

22 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 175.8 165.0 0

23 Trent  Rich Lansing High School 176.2 165.0 0

24 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 179.6 155.0 0

25 Roger Fish 180.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 180.0 150.0 0

27 Nathan Last Lansing High School 173.0 140.0 0

28 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 179.0 140.0 0

29 Ezra Cushman LV Pioneers 180.1 130.0 0

30 JJ Ford Bonner Springs High School 173.0 0 0

31 Tucker Scafe Eisenhower high school 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 180.6 470.0 0

2 Isaac Wells Eisenhower high school 179.0 465.0 0

3 Holden Zigmant Mill Valley 180.2 450.0 0

4 Aaron Merritt Seaman 176.7 425.0 0

5 Caleb Saner Valley Center Hornets 178.8 420.0 0

6 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 179.0 420.0 0

7 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 175.2 415.0 0

8 Neo Gaitho-Karenu Hutchinson High School 175.2 405.0 0

9 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 179.6 385.0 0

10 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 179.8 385.0 0

11 Vince Wheeler LV Pioneers 180.0 365.0 0

12 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 178.0 350.0 0

13 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 176.0 345.0 0

14 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 177.9 345.0 0

15 Caden Cressler Eisenhower high school 177.2 315.0 0

16 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 178.6 305.0 0

17 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 180.7 305.0 0

18 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 172.8 275.0 0

19 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 175.8 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

20 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 178.6 270.0 0

21 Ezra Cushman LV Pioneers 180.1 255.0 0

22 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 179.0 250.0 0

23 Blake Terry Eisenhower high school 178.0 245.0 0

24 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 180.0 245.0 0

25 Nathan Last Lansing High School 173.0 235.0 0

26 Roger Fish 180.0 235.0 0

27 Trent  Rich Lansing High School 176.2 225.0 0

28 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 179.6 225.0 0

29 JJ Ford Bonner Springs High School 173.0 0 0

30 Tucker Scafe Eisenhower high school 180.0 0 0

31 Patrick  Hand Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.5 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 175.2 300.0 0

2 Aaron Merritt Seaman 176.7 295.0 0

3 Isaac Wells Eisenhower high school 179.0 295.0 0

4 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 179.0 290.0 0

5 Holden Zigmant Mill Valley 180.2 275.0 0

6 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 179.8 270.0 0

7 Caleb Saner Valley Center Hornets 178.8 265.0 0

8 Neo Gaitho-Karenu Hutchinson High School 175.2 245.0 0

9 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 177.9 245.0 0

10 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 176.0 240.0 0

11 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 180.6 235.0 0

12 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 178.0 230.0 0

13 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 179.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

14 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 178.6 205.0 0

15 Vince Wheeler LV Pioneers 180.0 205.0 0

16 Caden Cressler Eisenhower high school 177.2 195.0 0

17 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 180.0 185.0 0

18 Nathan Last Lansing High School 173.0 175.0 0

19 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 178.6 175.0 0

20 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 180.7 175.0 0

21 Blake Terry Eisenhower high school 178.0 170.0 0

22 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 179.6 170.0 0

23 Roger Fish 180.0 165.0 0

24 Patrick  Hand Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.5 165.0 0

25 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 172.8 160.0 0

26 Trent  Rich Lansing High School 176.2 155.0 0

27 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 175.8 135.0 0

28 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 179.0 135.0 0

29 Ezra Cushman LV Pioneers 180.1 135.0 0

30 JJ Ford Bonner Springs High School 173.0 0 0

31 Tucker Scafe Eisenhower high school 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Wells Eisenhower high school 179.0 1025.0 10

2 Holden Zigmant Mill Valley 180.2 1010.0 8

3 Aaron Merritt Seaman 176.7 995.0 6

4 Ivan Moreno Liberal High School 180.6 985.0 4

5 Hayes Miller Mill Valley 179.0 980.0 2

6 Caleb Saner Valley Center Hornets 178.8 960.0 1

7 SAM BOETCHER Basehor Linwood 175.2 940.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 179.8 940.0 0

9 Neo Gaitho-Karenu Hutchinson High School 175.2 925.0 0

10 Kyle Coleman Goddard High School 179.6 840.0 0

11 LOGAN GALL Basehor Linwood 177.9 815.0 0

12 Austin Howard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 176.0 810.0 0

13 Vince Wheeler LV Pioneers 180.0 805.0 0

14 Reid Oakley Lansing High School 178.0 785.0 0

15 Caden Cressler Eisenhower high school 177.2 705.0 0

16 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 180.7 695.0 0

17 THOMAS CAVANAUGH Basehor Linwood 178.6 690.0 0

18 Garrett Lingenfelter Lansing High School 172.8 635.0 0

19 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 178.6 630.0 0

20 Blake Terry Eisenhower high school 178.0 595.0 0

21 Marcus Klingman Lansing High School 180.0 580.0 0

22 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 175.8 570.0 0

23 Roger Fish 180.0 555.0 0

24 Nathan Last Lansing High School 173.0 550.0 0

25 Graceson Reid Goddard High School 179.6 550.0 0

26 Trent  Rich Lansing High School 176.2 545.0 0

27 Trenton Merkel Lansing High School 179.0 525.0 0

28 Ezra Cushman LV Pioneers 180.1 520.0 0

29 Patrick  Hand Kapaun Mt. Carmel 180.5 335.0 0

30 JJ Ford Bonner Springs High School 173.0 0 0

31 Tucker Scafe Eisenhower high school 180.0 0 0


